
AMALA MARY RANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 ACADEMIC CALENDER 2020-21 
 

 

JUNE 2020- MONTH OF EMPATHY 
 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

01/06/2020 Monday Seminar for teachers ( IT) 

 

 

05/06/2020 Friday Environment day celebration 

 

 

07/06/2020 Sunday Conducted Google meet for parents with students 

 

 

19/06/2020 Friday Reading Day, conducted online speech competition 
 

 

21/06/2020 Sunday 

World Music Day, conducted light music online 
competition: International Yoga Day, to instill the value 
of positivity and mental balance in children 

 

 

26/06/2020 Friday International Drug abuse day 
 

 

    

 

JULY 2020 - MONTH OF DISCIPLINE 
 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

01/07/2020 Wednesday Seminar for teachers about online classes 

 

 

03/07/2020 Friday St. Thomas Day 

 

 

05/07/2020 Sunday Google meet for parents 

 

 

11/07/2020 Saturday World Population Day, Speech - Social Science club 

 

 

12/07/2020 Sunday Google meet for students 

 

 

28/07/2020 Tuesday 
St. Alphonsa Day celebration with online competition, 

Fun in Science 
  

 

 

 

 

   

 



 

AUGUST 2020 - MONTH OF PATRIOTISM 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

04/08/2020 Tuesday Seminar for teachers ( IT) 

 

 

05/08/2020 Wednesday Hiroshima day organized by Social Science club 

 

 

06/08/2020 Thursday Google meet for students and parents 

 

 

08/08/2020 Saturday Driday conducted by Health club 

 

 

09/08/2020 Friday 
Friendship day organised by different competitions, 

speech, recitations etc 

 

 

10/08/2020 Monday Periodic Assessment I for all the classes through online 

 

 

11/08/2020 Tuesday St. Clare’s Day 

 

 

15/08/2020 Saturday 
Independence Day – Cultural programmes, speech , etc, 
assumption of Virgin Mary  

 

 

28/08/2020 Friday 
World nature conservation day, school closes for Onam 

holidays 
  

    
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2020 - MONTH OF HONESTY 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

05/09/2020 Saturday Teachers' day  - Variety programmes  by students 

 

 

07/09/2020 Monday 
School reopens after Onam holidays , Hindi Day 

 ( Literary Club ) 
 

 

08/09/2020 Tuesday Birth of blessed Virgin Mary, Patroness Day 

 

 

12/09/2020 Saturday Google meet for parents 

 

 

16/09/2020 Wednesday Ozone day 

 

 

22/09/2020 
to 
23/09/2020 

Tuesday to  
to 

Wednesday 
Kalotsav 

 

 

25/09/2020 Friday Google meet for parents 

 



     

 

OCTOBER  2020- MONTH OF CLEANLINESS 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

04/10/2020 Sunday St. Francis Assisi Day 

 

 

05/10/2020 Monday Periodic Assessment II for all students 

 

 

11/10/2020 Sunday World students' day 

 

 

17/10/2020 Saturday Poverty Eradication day 

 

 

27/10/2020 Tuesday Google meet for parents with students 

 

 

 

 

NOVEMBER  2020 - MONTH OF PUNCTUALITY 
 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

01/11/2020 Sunday 
Kerala Piravi celebration conducted by Literary club, 
Speech on the importance of Kerala traditions 

 

 

04/11/2020 Wednesday Periodic Assessment III for Std X begins 

 

 

11/11/2020 Wednesday Quiz - International Science Day 

 

 

14/11/2020 Saturday Children's Day by teachers 

 

 

28/11/2020 Saturday Model exam 1 for Std X  begins 

 

     

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

DECEMBER  2020 - MONTH OF CHARITY 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

01/12/2020 Tuesday 
Preparation for Christmas begins, World Aids Day 
 ( Health club ) 

 

 

03/12/2020 Thursday A day to remember writers , Poster making  ( Eco club ) 

 

 

10/12/2020 Thursday Human Rights Day ( Social Science Day  ) 

 

 

19/12/2020 Saturday 

X'mas celebration with cultural programmes through 
online  ( Alphonsa Garden members ), School closes for  
Christmas holiday 

 

 

28/12/2020 Monday School reopens after Christmas holidays 

 

 

29/12/2020 Tuesday Second Model exam  for std X begins 

 

 

   
 

 

JANUARY  2021 - MONTH OF OBEDIANCE 
 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

04/01/2021 Monday Competition – Poems ( Literary Club ) 

 

 

11/01/2021 Monday Collage making - eminent scientist ( Science Club ) 

 

 

18/01/2021 Monday Periodic Assessment III for Std I - VIII  
 

 

24/01/2021 Monday Common model exam for Std IX and X 
 

 

26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic Day  (Common Day celebration Members  )  
 

 

30/01/2021 Saturday Martyrs' Day 

 

     

 

FEBRUARY 2021 - MONTH OF RESPECT 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

04/02/2021 Thursday World Cancer Day – awareness class through online 

 

 

05/02/2021 Friday Flowers' day ( I Std teachers ) 

 

 

10/02/2021 Wednesday Annual examination for Std VIII & IX begins 

 

 

20/02/2021 Saturday World day of Social Justice 

 

 

27/02/2021 Saturday Google meets for parents  std VIII to IX 

  

    



 

 

MARCH  2021 - MONTH OF GRATITUDE 

 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

 

 

18/03/2021 Thursday Annual exam for Std I to VII begins 

 

 

29/03/2021 Monday Annual exam for Std I to VII ends 

 

 

31/03/2021 Wednesday School closes for Summer Vacation 

  


